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Pos N° Cognome, nome Licenza Società Squadra Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

R itmo Per cat.

1 173 LODA GIANANGELO CC052720 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1963 SM60 4 KM 17:11 - 04:18 1° SM60
2 25 ✱ALEKSOVA DAYANA NIKOLAEVA CC061968 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON BS688 F 1991 SF 4 KM 17:32 + 0:21 04:23 1° SF
3 170 ✱LA SERRA ALESSIA CG001936 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 F 1989 SF35 4 KM 18:02 + 0:51 04:31 1° SF35
4 192 ✱MORLINI ISABELLA GJ 000857 ATL. REGGIO ASD RE128 F 1971 SF50 4 KM 18:21 + 1:10 04:35 1° SF50
5 38 ✱BARBIERI RAMONA GE006074 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD MO497 F 1977 SF45 4 KM 18:28 + 1:17 04:37 1° SF45
6 201 ✱PAGAN EMANUELA EA021345 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR467 F 1976 SF45 4 KM 18:37 + 1:26 04:39 2° SF45
7 190 MORELLI VILLIAM GA042167 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1960 SM65 4 KM 18:48 + 1:37 04:42 1° SM65
8 183 MARCHI ROBERTO GA020160 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1963 SM60 4 KM 18:54 + 1:43 04:43 2° SM60
9 244 ✱FRATTINI LAURA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 F 2006 J F 4 KM 19:01 + 1:50 04:45 1° J F

10 85 CAFFARELLA MARCO CG000522 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1963 SM60 4 KM 19:16 + 2:05 04:49 3° SM60
11 218 SCARDEONI MORENO CA013415 ATL. BANCOLE MN440 M 1960 SM65 4 KM 19:22 + 2:11 04:50 2° SM65
12 164 ✱GHIDONI FLORA CG002822 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 F 1993 SF 4 KM 19:30 + 2:19 04:53 2° SF
13 115 ✱COMINI LORENZA CA048824 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 F 1979 SF45 4 KM 19:32 + 2:21 04:53 3° SF45
14 43 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO CG002253 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1965 SM60 4 KM 19:52 + 2:41 04:58 4° SM60
15 122 CORTI GIANNI CG002339 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1958 SM65 4 KM 20:10 + 2:59 05:02 3° SM65
16 240 ✱ZALTIERI ANNA CC062349 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 F 1976 SF45 4 KM 20:11 + 3:00 05:03 4° SF45
17 203 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA CG000359 XC TEAM ASD MN013 F 1978 SF45 4 KM 20:14 + 3:03 05:04 5° SF45
18 163 GHIDONI EZIO CG001069 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1959 SM65 4 KM 20:26 + 3:15 05:07 4° SM65
19 148 FELLES MASSIMO GJ 000238 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1962 SM60 4 KM 20:40 + 3:29 05:10 5° SM60
20 143 ESPOSITO EZIO CA043324 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1956 SM65 4 KM 20:41 + 3:30 05:10 5° SM65
21 233 TONINI ANGELO CG002157 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1964 SM60 4 KM 20:44 + 3:33 05:11 6° SM60
22 83 ✱CABIANCA ANNA EH018356 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA MN491 F 1988 SF35 4 KM 20:46 + 3:35 05:11 2° SF35
23 236 ✱VALBUENA ELENA BEATRIZ CE051896 CREMONACORRE ASD CR944 F 1980 SF45 4 KM 20:46 + 3:35 05:11 6° SF45
24 213 ✱SACCHI MILVIA CG001029 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 F 1968 SF55 4 KM 20:48 + 3:37 05:12 1° SF55
25 230 TODESCHI CARLO CG003363 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1965 SM60 4 KM 20:58 + 3:47 05:14 7° SM60
26 52 ✱BENFATTI MARA CG000204 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 F 1963 SF60 4 KM 21:02 + 3:51 05:16 1° SF60
27 154 ✱FUMASOLI ALESSIA CG003794 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 F 1973 SF50 4 KM 21:31 + 4:20 05:23 2° SF50
28 63 BISI PAOLO CG000207 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 M 1965 SM60 4 KM 21:50 + 4:39 05:28 8° SM60
29 208 ✱QUAINI STEFANIA CG001064 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 F 1969 SF55 4 KM 22:05 + 4:54 05:31 2° SF55
30 215 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA CG000658 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 F 1960 SF65 4 KM 22:07 + 4:56 05:32 1° SF65
31 212 ROSIGNOLI BRUNO CG001327 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1956 SM65 4 KM 22:33 + 5:22 05:38 6° SM65
32 150 FONTANA MAURIZIO CA023442 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1960 SM65 4 KM 22:44 + 5:33 05:41 7° SM65
33 119 ✱CORDIOLI LAURA CA154964 XC TEAM ASD MN013 F 1966 SF55 4 KM 22:45 + 5:34 05:41 3° SF55
34 198 NOLI GIAMPIERO CG000104 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1964 SM60 4 KM 22:48 + 5:37 05:42 9° SM60
35 161 GARRO' SANDRO CA024251 ATL. RIGOLETTO MN406 M 1963 SM60 4 KM 23:13 + 6:02 05:48 10° SM60
36 110 ✱CHIZZINI MARIA CRISTINA CG002136 XC TEAM ASD MN013 F 1968 SF55 4 KM 23:16 + 6:05 05:49 4° SF55
37 238 ✱VERONA ERICA GE005033 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 F 1980 SF45 4 KM 23:28 + 6:17 05:52 7° SF45
38 175 LUCATO ALFIO CG002153 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1954 SM70 4 KM 23:41 + 6:30 05:55 1° SM70
39 153 ✱FRIGO ORIELE CC057867 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA BS769 F 1961 SF60 4 KM 23:46 + 6:35 05:56 2° SF60
40 242 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA CG000675 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 F 1975 SF50 4 KM 23:48 + 6:37 05:57 3° SF50
41 196 NAPOLITANO CIRO CG002040 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1964 SM60 4 KM 23:51 + 6:40 05:58 11° SM60
42 72 BORGONOVI SILVANO CG000471 LIBERTAS MANTOVA MN313 M 1963 SM60 4 KM 24:02 + 6:51 06:01 12° SM60
43 176 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO CG001931 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1954 SM70 4 KM 24:10 + 6:59 06:02 2° SM70
44 193 ✱MOSSINI MILENA CG003378 ATL. VIADANA MN389 F 1979 SF45 4 KM 24:17 + 7:06 06:04 8° SF45
45 29 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA CG002037 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1964 SM60 4 KM 24:19 + 7:08 06:05 13° SM60
46 229 TASSINARI GIANCARLO CA027629 SPARTACUS ASD MN010 M 1951 SM70 4 KM 24:34 + 7:23 06:08 3° SM70
47 168 ✱GUASTALLA BARBARA CG002719 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 F 1973 SF50 4 KM 25:02 + 7:51 06:16 4° SF50
48 194 MOTTA PAOLO CA013389 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1957 SM65 4 KM 25:27 + 8:16 06:22 8° SM65
49 35 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO CA154700 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1950 SM75 4 KM 25:31 + 8:20 06:23 1° SM75
50 155 ✱FURREGONI CLAUDIA CE053974 CREMONACORRE ASD CR944 F 1987 SF35 4 KM 26:03 + 8:52 06:31 3° SF35
51 92 CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO GJ 000858 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1953 SM70 4 KM 26:06 + 8:55 06:31 4° SM70
52 205 POZZI SEVERO CC074694 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1952 SM70 4 KM 27:30 + 10:19 06:53 5° SM70
53 34 ARVATI ARNALDO CA017912 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1960 SM65 4 KM 27:50 + 10:39 06:58 9° SM65
54 237 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA CA046511 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 F 1959 SF65 4 KM 29:21 + 12:10 07:20 2° SF65
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min/km

R itmo Per cat.

1 245 EL MAHFOUDI OSAMA GJ 003843 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1997 SM 6 KM 21:45 - 03:37 1° SM
2 135 DIANO ALESSANDRO LA052382 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1983 SM40 6 KM 22:06 + 0:21 03:41 1° SM40
3 88 CAGLIARI MANUEL GJ 003800 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1999 SM 6 KM 22:54 + 1:09 03:49 2° SM
4 73 BORRINI LORENZO GG001302 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1984 SM40 6 KM 23:09 + 1:24 03:52 2° SM40
5 216 SAMBRICI ROBERTO CC065379 SPORT FITNESS & CO. SRL SSD BS773 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 23:55 + 2:10 03:59 1° SM45
6 220 SILVA SOUZA ADRIANO CG003076 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1986 SM35 6 KM 23:57 + 2:12 03:59 1° SM35
7 222 SMELLINI ALESSIO EH018357 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA MN491 M 1984 SM40 6 KM 23:58 + 2:13 03:59 3° SM40
8 108 CAVICCHINI STEFANO GA036358 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1970 SM55 6 KM 24:01 + 2:16 04:00 1° SM55
9 177 MAGNANI FRANCESCO GA039151 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1974 SM50 6 KM 24:13 + 2:28 04:02 1° SM50

10 140 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE CG000494 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1973 SM50 6 KM 24:17 + 2:32 04:03 2° SM50
11 199 NULLI MANUEL 439440 RUNCARD RUNCARD M 1981 SM40 6 KM 24:23 + 2:38 04:04 4° SM40
12 188 MEZZADRI DAVIDE CG003428 SPARTACUS ASD MN010 M 1984 SM40 6 KM 24:25 + 2:40 04:04 5° SM40
13 235 TRAMONTIN ALEX GG012290 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR467 M 2001 SM 6 KM 24:25 + 2:40 04:04 3° SM
14 246 ACCORSI MARCO GJ 003843 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 2008 AM 6 KM 24:26 + 2:41 04:04 1° AM
15 239 VIVALDINI ALBERTO CC064787 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1969 SM55 6 KM 24:31 + 2:46 04:05 2° SM55
16 98 CARRA GIANMARCO CG002189 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1996 SM 6 KM 24:33 + 2:48 04:05 4° SM
17 79 BROZ WERNER CA154203 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 24:44 + 2:59 04:07 3° SM50
18 207 PRETTO LUCA CC064221 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1970 SM55 6 KM 24:54 + 3:09 04:09 3° SM55
19 158 GALIMBERTI CESARE CE052968 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB CR524 M 1972 SM50 6 KM 25:07 + 3:22 04:11 4° SM50
20 159 GALLINA MASSIMO CC064675 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1968 SM55 6 KM 25:31 + 3:46 04:15 4° SM55
21 171 LANGONE BERNIERO CE051981 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB CR524 M 1979 SM45 6 KM 25:36 + 3:51 04:16 2° SM45
22 231 TOFFOLI MARCO CG003196 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1978 SM45 6 KM 25:46 + 4:01 04:17 3° SM45
23 182 MARCHI RICCARDO CE053665 CREMONACORRE ASD CR944 M 2000 SM 6 KM 26:05 + 4:20 04:21 5° SM
24 226 SPOSITO ANDREA GJ 003843 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1983 SM40 6 KM 26:22 + 4:37 04:23 6° SM40
25 197 NEGRI LORENZO CG003797 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 2009 AM 6 KM 26:35 + 4:50 04:26 2° AM
26 53 BERIGAZZI MATTEO CG001964 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1977 SM45 6 KM 26:40 + 4:55 04:26 4° SM45
27 228 TANADINI NICOLA 106437 RUNCARD RUNCARD M 1988 SM35 6 KM 26:45 + 5:00 04:28 2° SM35
28 156 GAIONI ANDREA CG000465 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 26:48 + 5:03 04:28 5° SM50
29 101 CAVALLI ANDREA CC048937 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 26:57 + 5:12 04:29 6° SM50
30 39 BARBOLINI ANGELO CG000206 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 27:11 + 5:26 04:32 7° SM50
31 209 RAGNOLI MAURO CC074115 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 27:32 + 5:47 04:35 8° SM50
32 195 NANIA VINCENZO TG002100 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1987 SM35 6 KM 27:33 + 5:48 04:35 3° SM35
33 174 LOMAGISTRO PIETRO CG002930 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1981 SM40 6 KM 27:35 + 5:50 04:36 7° SM40
34 151 FONTANA MAURIZIO CG003781 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 27:36 + 5:51 04:36 9° SM50
35 93 CAPUTO PIERPAOLO CG003686 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1978 SM45 6 KM 27:47 + 6:02 04:38 5° SM45
36 166 GIORGI ANDREA CG003159 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 M 1981 SM40 6 KM 28:09 + 6:24 04:41 8° SM40
37 185 MARIOTTO STEFANO CG002551 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 M 1985 SM40 6 KM 28:13 + 6:28 04:42 9° SM40
38 232 TOGNETTI SIMONE CA154990 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1969 SM55 6 KM 28:14 + 6:29 04:43 5° SM55
39 187 MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO CA152983 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1974 SM50 6 KM 28:21 + 6:36 04:44 10° SM50
40 191 MORENGHI SAMUELE CA155562 CREMONACORRE ASD CR944 M 1968 SM55 6 KM 28:24 + 6:39 04:44 6° SM55
41 157 GALAFASSI DAVID CG001787 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 28:26 + 6:41 04:44 6° SM45
42 189 MEZZADRI NICOLA CG003511 SPARTACUS ASD MN010 M 1988 SM35 6 KM 28:37 + 6:52 04:46 4° SM35
43 129 DE PASQUALE ANDREA QA174684 LIBERTAS MANTOVA MN313 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 28:40 + 6:55 04:47 11° SM50
44 241 ZANCA MATTEO CG001866 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1980 SM45 6 KM 28:44 + 6:59 04:47 7° SM45
45 62 BICELLI DANIELE CG000274 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1966 SM55 6 KM 28:46 + 7:01 04:47 7° SM55
46 243 ZIRELLI ALESSANDRO CG003757 SPARTACUS ASD MN010 M 1998 SM 6 KM 28:49 + 7:04 04:48 6° SM
47 234 TONONI CRISTIAN CA018246 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1972 SM50 6 KM 28:53 + 7:08 04:49 12° SM50
48 221 SIMONAZZI STEFANO CA005361 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 29:05 + 7:20 04:51 8° SM45
49 184 MARI ROBERTO rr447941 RUNCARD RUNCARD M 1994 SM 6 KM 29:06 + 7:21 04:51 7° SM
50 81 BUOLI PAOLO CG002863 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1981 SM40 6 KM 29:13 + 7:28 04:52 10° SM40
51 204 PIRONDINI MATTEO CG000203 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1972 SM50 6 KM 29:13 + 7:28 04:52 13° SM50
52 206 PRATI ALESSANDRO CA048636 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 29:22 + 7:37 04:53 14° SM50
53 128 DE LEONARDIS MASSIMILIANO CG003784 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1973 SM50 6 KM 29:33 + 7:48 04:55 15° SM50
54 167 GOZZI DIEGO CF053834 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1969 SM55 6 KM 29:39 + 7:54 04:56 8° SM55
55 214 SALARDI ANTONIO CG001975 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 29:44 + 7:59 04:58 16° SM50
56 112 COLOGNESI DAVIDE CG003456 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1990 SM35 6 KM 29:47 + 8:02 04:58 5° SM35
57 132 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE CG000635 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 29:49 + 8:04 04:58 9° SM45
58 224 SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO CG000636 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 30:08 + 8:23 05:01 17° SM50
59 152 FORMENTI ANDREA CG000842 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1977 SM45 6 KM 30:12 + 8:27 05:02 10° SM45
60 149 FILA MARCO CG000038 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 M 1968 SM55 6 KM 30:14 + 8:29 05:02 9° SM55
61 227 STAFETTA CRISTIAN CG000941 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1978 SM45 6 KM 30:25 + 8:40 05:04 11° SM45
62 64 BONAZZI ROBIN CG003563 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1986 SM35 6 KM 30:44 + 8:59 05:07 6° SM35
63 162 GENOVESI ANDREA CG001606 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1968 SM55 6 KM 30:49 + 9:04 05:08 10° SM55
64 90 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE CG002341 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1968 SM55 6 KM 31:00 + 9:15 05:10 11° SM55
65 142 DUGARIA MATTEO CG001926 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1974 SM50 6 KM 31:28 + 9:43 05:14 18° SM50
66 76 BOTTAZZI GIANFRANCO CG002675 ATL. BANCOLE MN440 M 1969 SM55 6 KM 32:06 + 10:21 05:21 12° SM55
67 100 CASTAGNA LUCA CG002361 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 32:32 + 10:47 05:25 12° SM45
68 11 ALDROVANDI AZIO CG001054 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1983 SM40 6 KM 33:54 + 12:09 05:39 11° SM40
69 147 FABBRI VALERIO CG003592 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1984 SM40 6 KM 35:00 + 13:15 05:50 12° SM40
70 223 SOLIERI DANIELE CG003467 ATL. BANCOLE MN440 M 1969 SM55 6 KM 35:50 + 14:05 05:58 13° SM55
71 211 ROMANI PAOLO CG003424 ATL. BANCOLE MN440 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 35:50 + 14:05 05:58 19° SM50
72 225 SORAGNA PAOLO CG003017 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1972 SM50 6 KM 36:33 + 14:48 06:05 20° SM50
73 160 GAMBARDELLA ANTONIO MF000379 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 M 1966 SM55 6 KM 36:58 + 15:13 06:10 14° SM55
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Licenza Società Squadra Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
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Allievi ( AM)  ( 2)
1 246 ACCORSI MARCO GJ 003843 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 2008 AM 6 KM 24:26 - 04:04 1° AM
2 197 NEGRI LORENZO CG003797 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 2009 AM 6 KM 26:35 + 2:09 04:26 2° AM

J uniores F ( J F)  ( 1)
1 244 ✱FRATTINI LAURA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 F 2006 J F 4 KM 19:01 - 04:45 1° J F

Seniores M ( SM)  ( 7)
1 245 EL MAHFOUDI OSAMA GJ 003843 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1997 SM 6 KM 21:45 - 03:37 1° SM
2 88 CAGLIARI MANUEL GJ 003800 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1999 SM 6 KM 22:54 + 1:09 03:49 2° SM
3 235 TRAMONTIN ALEX GG012290 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR467 M 2001 SM 6 KM 24:25 + 2:40 04:04 3° SM
4 98 CARRA GIANMARCO CG002189 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1996 SM 6 KM 24:33 + 2:48 04:05 4° SM
5 182 MARCHI RICCARDO CE053665 CREMONACORRE ASD CR944 M 2000 SM 6 KM 26:05 + 4:20 04:21 5° SM
6 243 ZIRELLI ALESSANDRO CG003757 SPARTACUS ASD MN010 M 1998 SM 6 KM 28:49 + 7:04 04:48 6° SM
7 184 MARI ROBERTO rr447941 RUNCARD RUNCARD M 1994 SM 6 KM 29:06 + 7:21 04:51 7° SM

Seniores F ( SF)  ( 2)
1 25 ✱ALEKSOVA DAYANA NIKOLAEVA CC061968 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON BS688 F 1991 SF 4 KM 17:32 - 04:23 1° SF
2 164 ✱GHIDONI FLORA CG002822 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 F 1993 SF 4 KM 19:30 + 1:58 04:53 2° SF

Seniores 35 M ( SM35)  ( 6)
1 220 SILVA SOUZA ADRIANO CG003076 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1986 SM35 6 KM 23:57 - 03:59 1° SM35
2 228 TANADINI NICOLA 106437 RUNCARD RUNCARD M 1988 SM35 6 KM 26:45 + 2:48 04:28 2° SM35
3 195 NANIA VINCENZO TG002100 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1987 SM35 6 KM 27:33 + 3:36 04:35 3° SM35
4 189 MEZZADRI NICOLA CG003511 SPARTACUS ASD MN010 M 1988 SM35 6 KM 28:37 + 4:40 04:46 4° SM35
5 112 COLOGNESI DAVIDE CG003456 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1990 SM35 6 KM 29:47 + 5:50 04:58 5° SM35
6 64 BONAZZI ROBIN CG003563 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1986 SM35 6 KM 30:44 + 6:47 05:07 6° SM35

Seniores 35 F ( SF35)  ( 3)
1 170 ✱LA SERRA ALESSIA CG001936 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 F 1989 SF35 4 KM 18:02 - 04:31 1° SF35
2 83 ✱CABIANCA ANNA EH018356 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA MN491 F 1988 SF35 4 KM 20:46 + 2:44 05:11 2° SF35
3 155 ✱FURREGONI CLAUDIA CE053974 CREMONACORRE ASD CR944 F 1987 SF35 4 KM 26:03 + 8:01 06:31 3° SF35

Seniores 40 M ( SM40)  ( 12)
1 135 DIANO ALESSANDRO LA052382 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1983 SM40 6 KM 22:06 - 03:41 1° SM40
2 73 BORRINI LORENZO GG001302 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1984 SM40 6 KM 23:09 + 1:03 03:52 2° SM40
3 222 SMELLINI ALESSIO EH018357 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA MN491 M 1984 SM40 6 KM 23:58 + 1:52 03:59 3° SM40
4 199 NULLI MANUEL 439440 RUNCARD RUNCARD M 1981 SM40 6 KM 24:23 + 2:17 04:04 4° SM40
5 188 MEZZADRI DAVIDE CG003428 SPARTACUS ASD MN010 M 1984 SM40 6 KM 24:25 + 2:19 04:04 5° SM40
6 226 SPOSITO ANDREA GJ 003843 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1983 SM40 6 KM 26:22 + 4:16 04:23 6° SM40
7 174 LOMAGISTRO PIETRO CG002930 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1981 SM40 6 KM 27:35 + 5:29 04:36 7° SM40
8 166 GIORGI ANDREA CG003159 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 M 1981 SM40 6 KM 28:09 + 6:03 04:41 8° SM40
9 185 MARIOTTO STEFANO CG002551 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 M 1985 SM40 6 KM 28:13 + 6:07 04:42 9° SM40

10 81 BUOLI PAOLO CG002863 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1981 SM40 6 KM 29:13 + 7:07 04:52 10° SM40
11 11 ALDROVANDI AZIO CG001054 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1983 SM40 6 KM 33:54 + 11:48 05:39 11° SM40
12 147 FABBRI VALERIO CG003592 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1984 SM40 6 KM 35:00 + 12:54 05:50 12° SM40

Seniores 45 M ( SM45)  ( 12)
1 216 SAMBRICI ROBERTO CC065379 SPORT FITNESS & CO. SRL SSD BS773 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 23:55 - 03:59 1° SM45
2 171 LANGONE BERNIERO CE051981 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB CR524 M 1979 SM45 6 KM 25:36 + 1:41 04:16 2° SM45
3 231 TOFFOLI MARCO CG003196 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1978 SM45 6 KM 25:46 + 1:51 04:17 3° SM45
4 53 BERIGAZZI MATTEO CG001964 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1977 SM45 6 KM 26:40 + 2:45 04:26 4° SM45
5 93 CAPUTO PIERPAOLO CG003686 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1978 SM45 6 KM 27:47 + 3:52 04:38 5° SM45
6 157 GALAFASSI DAVID CG001787 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 28:26 + 4:31 04:44 6° SM45
7 241 ZANCA MATTEO CG001866 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1980 SM45 6 KM 28:44 + 4:49 04:47 7° SM45
8 221 SIMONAZZI STEFANO CA005361 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 29:05 + 5:10 04:51 8° SM45
9 132 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE CG000635 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 29:49 + 5:54 04:58 9° SM45

10 152 FORMENTI ANDREA CG000842 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1977 SM45 6 KM 30:12 + 6:17 05:02 10° SM45
11 227 STAFETTA CRISTIAN CG000941 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1978 SM45 6 KM 30:25 + 6:30 05:04 11° SM45
12 100 CASTAGNA LUCA CG002361 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 32:32 + 8:37 05:25 12° SM45

Seniores 45 F ( SF45)  ( 8)
1 38 ✱BARBIERI RAMONA GE006074 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD MO497 F 1977 SF45 4 KM 18:28 - 04:37 1° SF45
2 201 ✱PAGAN EMANUELA EA021345 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR467 F 1976 SF45 4 KM 18:37 + 0:09 04:39 2° SF45
3 115 ✱COMINI LORENZA CA048824 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 F 1979 SF45 4 KM 19:32 + 1:04 04:53 3° SF45
4 240 ✱ZALTIERI ANNA CC062349 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 F 1976 SF45 4 KM 20:11 + 1:43 05:03 4° SF45
5 203 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA CG000359 XC TEAM ASD MN013 F 1978 SF45 4 KM 20:14 + 1:46 05:04 5° SF45
6 236 ✱VALBUENA ELENA BEATRIZ CE051896 CREMONACORRE ASD CR944 F 1980 SF45 4 KM 20:46 + 2:18 05:11 6° SF45
7 238 ✱VERONA ERICA GE005033 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 F 1980 SF45 4 KM 23:28 + 5:00 05:52 7° SF45
8 193 ✱MOSSINI MILENA CG003378 ATL. VIADANA MN389 F 1979 SF45 4 KM 24:17 + 5:49 06:04 8° SF45

Seniores 50 M ( SM50)  ( 20)
1 177 MAGNANI FRANCESCO GA039151 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1974 SM50 6 KM 24:13 - 04:02 1° SM50
2 140 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE CG000494 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1973 SM50 6 KM 24:17 + 0:04 04:03 2° SM50
3 79 BROZ WERNER CA154203 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 24:44 + 0:31 04:07 3° SM50
4 158 GALIMBERTI CESARE CE052968 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB CR524 M 1972 SM50 6 KM 25:07 + 0:54 04:11 4° SM50
5 156 GAIONI ANDREA CG000465 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 26:48 + 2:35 04:28 5° SM50
6 101 CAVALLI ANDREA CC048937 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 26:57 + 2:44 04:29 6° SM50
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Licenza Società Squadra Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

R itmo Per cat.

Allievi ( AM)  ( 2)
1 246 ACCORSI MARCO GJ 003843 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 2008 AM 6 KM 24:26 - 04:04 1° AM
2 197 NEGRI LORENZO CG003797 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 2009 AM 6 KM 26:35 + 2:09 04:26 2° AM

J uniores F ( J F)  ( 1)
1 244 ✱FRATTINI LAURA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 F 2006 J F 4 KM 19:01 - 04:45 1° J F

Seniores M ( SM)  ( 7)
1 245 EL MAHFOUDI OSAMA GJ 003843 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1997 SM 6 KM 21:45 - 03:37 1° SM
2 88 CAGLIARI MANUEL GJ 003800 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1999 SM 6 KM 22:54 + 1:09 03:49 2° SM
3 235 TRAMONTIN ALEX GG012290 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR467 M 2001 SM 6 KM 24:25 + 2:40 04:04 3° SM
4 98 CARRA GIANMARCO CG002189 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1996 SM 6 KM 24:33 + 2:48 04:05 4° SM
5 182 MARCHI RICCARDO CE053665 CREMONACORRE ASD CR944 M 2000 SM 6 KM 26:05 + 4:20 04:21 5° SM
6 243 ZIRELLI ALESSANDRO CG003757 SPARTACUS ASD MN010 M 1998 SM 6 KM 28:49 + 7:04 04:48 6° SM
7 184 MARI ROBERTO rr447941 RUNCARD RUNCARD M 1994 SM 6 KM 29:06 + 7:21 04:51 7° SM

Seniores F ( SF)  ( 2)
1 25 ✱ALEKSOVA DAYANA NIKOLAEVA CC061968 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON BS688 F 1991 SF 4 KM 17:32 - 04:23 1° SF
2 164 ✱GHIDONI FLORA CG002822 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 F 1993 SF 4 KM 19:30 + 1:58 04:53 2° SF

Seniores 35 M ( SM35)  ( 6)
1 220 SILVA SOUZA ADRIANO CG003076 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1986 SM35 6 KM 23:57 - 03:59 1° SM35
2 228 TANADINI NICOLA 106437 RUNCARD RUNCARD M 1988 SM35 6 KM 26:45 + 2:48 04:28 2° SM35
3 195 NANIA VINCENZO TG002100 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1987 SM35 6 KM 27:33 + 3:36 04:35 3° SM35
4 189 MEZZADRI NICOLA CG003511 SPARTACUS ASD MN010 M 1988 SM35 6 KM 28:37 + 4:40 04:46 4° SM35
5 112 COLOGNESI DAVIDE CG003456 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1990 SM35 6 KM 29:47 + 5:50 04:58 5° SM35
6 64 BONAZZI ROBIN CG003563 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1986 SM35 6 KM 30:44 + 6:47 05:07 6° SM35

Seniores 35 F ( SF35)  ( 3)
1 170 ✱LA SERRA ALESSIA CG001936 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 F 1989 SF35 4 KM 18:02 - 04:31 1° SF35
2 83 ✱CABIANCA ANNA EH018356 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA MN491 F 1988 SF35 4 KM 20:46 + 2:44 05:11 2° SF35
3 155 ✱FURREGONI CLAUDIA CE053974 CREMONACORRE ASD CR944 F 1987 SF35 4 KM 26:03 + 8:01 06:31 3° SF35

Seniores 40 M ( SM40)  ( 12)
1 135 DIANO ALESSANDRO LA052382 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1983 SM40 6 KM 22:06 - 03:41 1° SM40
2 73 BORRINI LORENZO GG001302 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1984 SM40 6 KM 23:09 + 1:03 03:52 2° SM40
3 222 SMELLINI ALESSIO EH018357 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA MN491 M 1984 SM40 6 KM 23:58 + 1:52 03:59 3° SM40
4 199 NULLI MANUEL 439440 RUNCARD RUNCARD M 1981 SM40 6 KM 24:23 + 2:17 04:04 4° SM40
5 188 MEZZADRI DAVIDE CG003428 SPARTACUS ASD MN010 M 1984 SM40 6 KM 24:25 + 2:19 04:04 5° SM40
6 226 SPOSITO ANDREA GJ 003843 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1983 SM40 6 KM 26:22 + 4:16 04:23 6° SM40
7 174 LOMAGISTRO PIETRO CG002930 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1981 SM40 6 KM 27:35 + 5:29 04:36 7° SM40
8 166 GIORGI ANDREA CG003159 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 M 1981 SM40 6 KM 28:09 + 6:03 04:41 8° SM40
9 185 MARIOTTO STEFANO CG002551 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 M 1985 SM40 6 KM 28:13 + 6:07 04:42 9° SM40

10 81 BUOLI PAOLO CG002863 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1981 SM40 6 KM 29:13 + 7:07 04:52 10° SM40
11 11 ALDROVANDI AZIO CG001054 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1983 SM40 6 KM 33:54 + 11:48 05:39 11° SM40
12 147 FABBRI VALERIO CG003592 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1984 SM40 6 KM 35:00 + 12:54 05:50 12° SM40

Seniores 45 M ( SM45)  ( 12)
1 216 SAMBRICI ROBERTO CC065379 SPORT FITNESS & CO. SRL SSD BS773 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 23:55 - 03:59 1° SM45
2 171 LANGONE BERNIERO CE051981 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB CR524 M 1979 SM45 6 KM 25:36 + 1:41 04:16 2° SM45
3 231 TOFFOLI MARCO CG003196 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1978 SM45 6 KM 25:46 + 1:51 04:17 3° SM45
4 53 BERIGAZZI MATTEO CG001964 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1977 SM45 6 KM 26:40 + 2:45 04:26 4° SM45
5 93 CAPUTO PIERPAOLO CG003686 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1978 SM45 6 KM 27:47 + 3:52 04:38 5° SM45
6 157 GALAFASSI DAVID CG001787 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 28:26 + 4:31 04:44 6° SM45
7 241 ZANCA MATTEO CG001866 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1980 SM45 6 KM 28:44 + 4:49 04:47 7° SM45
8 221 SIMONAZZI STEFANO CA005361 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 29:05 + 5:10 04:51 8° SM45
9 132 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE CG000635 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 29:49 + 5:54 04:58 9° SM45

10 152 FORMENTI ANDREA CG000842 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1977 SM45 6 KM 30:12 + 6:17 05:02 10° SM45
11 227 STAFETTA CRISTIAN CG000941 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1978 SM45 6 KM 30:25 + 6:30 05:04 11° SM45
12 100 CASTAGNA LUCA CG002361 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 32:32 + 8:37 05:25 12° SM45

Seniores 45 F ( SF45)  ( 8)
1 38 ✱BARBIERI RAMONA GE006074 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD MO497 F 1977 SF45 4 KM 18:28 - 04:37 1° SF45
2 201 ✱PAGAN EMANUELA EA021345 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR467 F 1976 SF45 4 KM 18:37 + 0:09 04:39 2° SF45
3 115 ✱COMINI LORENZA CA048824 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 F 1979 SF45 4 KM 19:32 + 1:04 04:53 3° SF45
4 240 ✱ZALTIERI ANNA CC062349 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 F 1976 SF45 4 KM 20:11 + 1:43 05:03 4° SF45
5 203 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA CG000359 XC TEAM ASD MN013 F 1978 SF45 4 KM 20:14 + 1:46 05:04 5° SF45
6 236 ✱VALBUENA ELENA BEATRIZ CE051896 CREMONACORRE ASD CR944 F 1980 SF45 4 KM 20:46 + 2:18 05:11 6° SF45
7 238 ✱VERONA ERICA GE005033 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 F 1980 SF45 4 KM 23:28 + 5:00 05:52 7° SF45
8 193 ✱MOSSINI MILENA CG003378 ATL. VIADANA MN389 F 1979 SF45 4 KM 24:17 + 5:49 06:04 8° SF45

Seniores 50 M ( SM50)  ( 20)
1 177 MAGNANI FRANCESCO GA039151 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1974 SM50 6 KM 24:13 - 04:02 1° SM50
2 140 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE CG000494 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1973 SM50 6 KM 24:17 + 0:04 04:03 2° SM50
3 79 BROZ WERNER CA154203 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 24:44 + 0:31 04:07 3° SM50
4 158 GALIMBERTI CESARE CE052968 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB CR524 M 1972 SM50 6 KM 25:07 + 0:54 04:11 4° SM50
5 156 GAIONI ANDREA CG000465 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 26:48 + 2:35 04:28 5° SM50
6 101 CAVALLI ANDREA CC048937 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 26:57 + 2:44 04:29 6° SM50
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Licenza Società Squadra Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

R itmo Per cat.

Seniores 50 M ( SM50)   ( seguente)
7 39 BARBOLINI ANGELO CG000206 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 27:11 + 2:58 04:32 7° SM50
8 209 RAGNOLI MAURO CC074115 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 27:32 + 3:19 04:35 8° SM50
9 151 FONTANA MAURIZIO CG003781 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 27:36 + 3:23 04:36 9° SM50

10 187 MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO CA152983 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1974 SM50 6 KM 28:21 + 4:08 04:44 10° SM50
11 129 DE PASQUALE ANDREA QA174684 LIBERTAS MANTOVA MN313 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 28:40 + 4:27 04:47 11° SM50
12 234 TONONI CRISTIAN CA018246 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1972 SM50 6 KM 28:53 + 4:40 04:49 12° SM50
13 204 PIRONDINI MATTEO CG000203 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1972 SM50 6 KM 29:13 + 5:00 04:52 13° SM50
14 206 PRATI ALESSANDRO CA048636 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 29:22 + 5:09 04:53 14° SM50
15 128 DE LEONARDIS MASSIMILIANO CG003784 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1973 SM50 6 KM 29:33 + 5:20 04:55 15° SM50
16 214 SALARDI ANTONIO CG001975 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 29:44 + 5:31 04:58 16° SM50
17 224 SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO CG000636 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 30:08 + 5:55 05:01 17° SM50
18 142 DUGARIA MATTEO CG001926 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1974 SM50 6 KM 31:28 + 7:15 05:14 18° SM50
19 211 ROMANI PAOLO CG003424 ATL. BANCOLE MN440 M 1975 SM50 6 KM 35:50 + 11:37 05:58 19° SM50
20 225 SORAGNA PAOLO CG003017 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1972 SM50 6 KM 36:33 + 12:20 06:05 20° SM50

Seniores 50 F ( SF50)  ( 4)
1 192 ✱MORLINI ISABELLA GJ 000857 ATL. REGGIO ASD RE128 F 1971 SF50 4 KM 18:21 - 04:35 1° SF50
2 154 ✱FUMASOLI ALESSIA CG003794 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 F 1973 SF50 4 KM 21:31 + 3:10 05:23 2° SF50
3 242 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA CG000675 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 F 1975 SF50 4 KM 23:48 + 5:27 05:57 3° SF50
4 168 ✱GUASTALLA BARBARA CG002719 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 F 1973 SF50 4 KM 25:02 + 6:41 06:16 4° SF50

Seniores 55 M ( SM55)  ( 14)
1 108 CAVICCHINI STEFANO GA036358 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1970 SM55 6 KM 24:01 - 04:00 1° SM55
2 239 VIVALDINI ALBERTO CC064787 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1969 SM55 6 KM 24:31 + 0:30 04:05 2° SM55
3 207 PRETTO LUCA CC064221 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1970 SM55 6 KM 24:54 + 0:53 04:09 3° SM55
4 159 GALLINA MASSIMO CC064675 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1968 SM55 6 KM 25:31 + 1:30 04:15 4° SM55
5 232 TOGNETTI SIMONE CA154990 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1969 SM55 6 KM 28:14 + 4:13 04:43 5° SM55
6 191 MORENGHI SAMUELE CA155562 CREMONACORRE ASD CR944 M 1968 SM55 6 KM 28:24 + 4:23 04:44 6° SM55
7 62 BICELLI DANIELE CG000274 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1966 SM55 6 KM 28:46 + 4:45 04:47 7° SM55
8 167 GOZZI DIEGO CF053834 ATL. VIADANA MN389 M 1969 SM55 6 KM 29:39 + 5:38 04:56 8° SM55
9 149 FILA MARCO CG000038 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 M 1968 SM55 6 KM 30:14 + 6:13 05:02 9° SM55

10 162 GENOVESI ANDREA CG001606 XC TEAM ASD MN013 M 1968 SM55 6 KM 30:49 + 6:48 05:08 10° SM55
11 90 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE CG002341 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1968 SM55 6 KM 31:00 + 6:59 05:10 11° SM55
12 76 BOTTAZZI GIANFRANCO CG002675 ATL. BANCOLE MN440 M 1969 SM55 6 KM 32:06 + 8:05 05:21 12° SM55
13 223 SOLIERI DANIELE CG003467 ATL. BANCOLE MN440 M 1969 SM55 6 KM 35:50 + 11:49 05:58 13° SM55
14 160 GAMBARDELLA ANTONIO MF000379 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 M 1966 SM55 6 KM 36:58 + 12:57 06:10 14° SM55

Seniores 55 F ( SF55)  ( 4)
1 213 ✱SACCHI MILVIA CG001029 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 F 1968 SF55 4 KM 20:48 - 05:12 1° SF55
2 208 ✱QUAINI STEFANIA CG001064 GRUPPO SAN PIO X MN866 F 1969 SF55 4 KM 22:05 + 1:17 05:31 2° SF55
3 119 ✱CORDIOLI LAURA CA154964 XC TEAM ASD MN013 F 1966 SF55 4 KM 22:45 + 1:57 05:41 3° SF55
4 110 ✱CHIZZINI MARIA CRISTINA CG002136 XC TEAM ASD MN013 F 1968 SF55 4 KM 23:16 + 2:28 05:49 4° SF55

Seniores 60 M ( SM60)  ( 13)
1 173 LODA GIANANGELO CC052720 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1963 SM60 4 KM 17:11 - 04:18 1° SM60
2 183 MARCHI ROBERTO GA020160 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1963 SM60 4 KM 18:54 + 1:43 04:43 2° SM60
3 85 CAFFARELLA MARCO CG000522 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1963 SM60 4 KM 19:16 + 2:05 04:49 3° SM60
4 43 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO CG002253 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1965 SM60 4 KM 19:52 + 2:41 04:58 4° SM60
5 148 FELLES MASSIMO GJ 000238 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1962 SM60 4 KM 20:40 + 3:29 05:10 5° SM60
6 233 TONINI ANGELO CG002157 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1964 SM60 4 KM 20:44 + 3:33 05:11 6° SM60
7 230 TODESCHI CARLO CG003363 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1965 SM60 4 KM 20:58 + 3:47 05:14 7° SM60
8 63 BISI PAOLO CG000207 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 M 1965 SM60 4 KM 21:50 + 4:39 05:28 8° SM60
9 198 NOLI GIAMPIERO CG000104 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1964 SM60 4 KM 22:48 + 5:37 05:42 9° SM60

10 161 GARRO' SANDRO CA024251 ATL. RIGOLETTO MN406 M 1963 SM60 4 KM 23:13 + 6:02 05:48 10° SM60
11 196 NAPOLITANO CIRO CG002040 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1964 SM60 4 KM 23:51 + 6:40 05:58 11° SM60
12 72 BORGONOVI SILVANO CG000471 LIBERTAS MANTOVA MN313 M 1963 SM60 4 KM 24:02 + 6:51 06:01 12° SM60
13 29 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA CG002037 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1964 SM60 4 KM 24:19 + 7:08 06:05 13° SM60

Seniores 60 F ( SF60)  ( 2)
1 52 ✱BENFATTI MARA CG000204 G.P. GOODWIN ASD MN631 F 1963 SF60 4 KM 21:02 - 05:16 1° SF60
2 153 ✱FRIGO ORIELE CC057867 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA BS769 F 1961 SF60 4 KM 23:46 + 2:44 05:56 2° SF60

Seniores 65 M ( SM65)  ( 9)
1 190 MORELLI VILLIAM GA042167 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO RE107 M 1960 SM65 4 KM 18:48 - 04:42 1° SM65
2 218 SCARDEONI MORENO CA013415 ATL. BANCOLE MN440 M 1960 SM65 4 KM 19:22 + 0:34 04:50 2° SM65
3 122 CORTI GIANNI CG002339 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1958 SM65 4 KM 20:10 + 1:22 05:02 3° SM65
4 163 GHIDONI EZIO CG001069 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1959 SM65 4 KM 20:26 + 1:38 05:07 4° SM65
5 143 ESPOSITO EZIO CA043324 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1956 SM65 4 KM 20:41 + 1:53 05:10 5° SM65
6 212 ROSIGNOLI BRUNO CG001327 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1956 SM65 4 KM 22:33 + 3:45 05:38 6° SM65
7 150 FONTANA MAURIZIO CA023442 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1960 SM65 4 KM 22:44 + 3:56 05:41 7° SM65
8 194 MOTTA PAOLO CA013389 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1957 SM65 4 KM 25:27 + 6:39 06:22 8° SM65
9 34 ARVATI ARNALDO CA017912 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI MN345 M 1960 SM65 4 KM 27:50 + 9:02 06:58 9° SM65

Seniores 65 F ( SF65)  ( 2)
1 215 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA CG000658 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 F 1960 SF65 4 KM 22:07 - 05:32 1° SF65
2 237 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA CA046511 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 F 1959 SF65 4 KM 29:21 + 7:14 07:20 2° SF65

Seniores 70 M ( SM70)  ( 5)
1 175 LUCATO ALFIO CG002153 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1954 SM70 4 KM 23:41 - 05:55 1° SM70
2 176 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO CG001931 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1954 SM70 4 KM 24:10 + 0:29 06:02 2° SM70
3 229 TASSINARI GIANCARLO CA027629 SPARTACUS ASD MN010 M 1951 SM70 4 KM 24:34 + 0:53 06:08 3° SM70
4 92 CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO GJ 000858 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA MN493 M 1953 SM70 4 KM 26:06 + 2:25 06:31 4° SM70
5 205 POZZI SEVERO CC074694 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI BS341 M 1952 SM70 4 KM 27:30 + 3:49 06:53 5° SM70
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Licenza Società Squadra Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

R itmo Per cat.

Seniores 75 M ( SM75)  ( 1)
1 35 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO CA154700 G.P. VIRGILIANO MN470 M 1950 SM75 4 KM 25:31 - 06:23 1° SM75


